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Connecticut Survey Results

How do you think we should elect the
President: Should it be the candidate who gets
the most votes in all 50 states, or the current
Electoral College system?

The candidate who gets the most votes in all
50 States .....occeveiiiiiie 71%
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The current Electoral College system............. 29%

Do you think it more important that a state's
electoral votes be cast for the presidential
candidate who receives the most popular votes
in a state, or is it more important to guarantee
that the candidate who receives the most
popular votes in all 50 states becomes
president?

It's more important to guarantee that the

candidate who receives the most popular

votes in all 50 states becomes President........ 67%

It's more important that a state’s electoral

votes be cast for the presidential candidate

who receives the most popular votes in a
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SEALE ..o 33%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

WOMAN oo 52%

Man.......o 48%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

DemMOCrat .......ccvviiiiiiiiiiieie e 41%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiii e 26%
Independent/Other ............c..cccovveeveverersrenenn 34%
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If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 6%
WHILE .ot 81%
AFiCan-AmMEriCaN .......cceeeeeeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeiieeeees 7%
Other ... 6%

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29...eoveeeceeeeeeeereeeeee e, 10%
B0 0 45...oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 26%
AB10 B5......ooveeeceereeeee e, 38%
Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiiee e 26%
Congressional District
ASE vttt 22%
2 11« FO OO U RO 25%
BI0 oot 16%
AN s 17%
BNttt 20%
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

NPV or EC?

The candidate who
gets the most votes
in all 50 states

The current Hectoral
College system

71% 79% 63%

29% 21% 37%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

More Important that
Candidate Who Wins
State Gets Its
Electoral Votes or
That NPV Winner is
Hected?

It's more important
0 guarantee that the
candidate who recei-
ves the most popul-
ar votes in all 50 sta-
tes becomes Presi...

It's more important
that astate’s electo-
ral votes be cast for
the presidential can-
didate who receives
the most popular ...

67% 73% 59%

33% 27% 41%

Base

Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

NPV or EC?

The candidate who
gets the most votes
in all 50 states

The current Electoral
College system

71%

29%

83% 58% 69%

17% 42% 31%

More Important that
Candidate Who Wins
State Gets Its
BHectoral Votes or
That NPV Winner is
Hected?

It's more important | 67%
o guarantee that the
candidate who recei-
ves the most popul-
ar votes in all 50 sta-

tes becomes Presi...

It's more important | 33%
that astate’s electo-
ral votes be cast for
the presidential can-

didate who receives

the most popular ...

76% 55% 64%

24% 45% 36%
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survey of 1,018 Connecticut voters
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Race

Base

Hispanic

White

African-
American

Other

Race

Base

Hispanic

White

African-
American

Other

NPV or EC?

The candidate who
gets the most votes
in all 50 states

The current Hectoral
College system

71%

29%

76%

24%

73%

27%

56%

44%

61%

39%

More Important that
Candidate Who Wins
State Gets Its
BEectoral Votes or
That NPV Winner is
BEected?

It's more important
0 guarantee that the
randidate who recei-
ves the most popul-
ar votes in all 50 sta-
tes becomes Presi...

It's more important
that astate's electo-
ral votes be cast for
the presidential can-
didate who receives
the most popular ...

67%

33%

73%

27%

68%

32%

56%

44%

56%

44%

Base

Age

18to
29

30to
45

46 to
65

Older
than 65

Base

Age

18 to
29

30to
45

46 to
65

Older
than 65

NPV or EC?

The candidate who
gets the most votes
in all 50 states

The current Hectoral
College system

71%

29%

65%

35%

69%

31%

78%

22%

67%

33%

More Important that
Candidate Who Wins
State Gets Its
Bectoral Votes or
That NPV Winner is
Hected?

It's more important
0 guarantee that the
candidate who recei-
ves the most popul-
ar votes in all 50 sta-
tes becomes Presi...

It's more important
that astate's electo-
ral votes be cast for
the presidential can-
didate who receives

the most popular ...

67%

33%

62%

38%

59%

41%

2%

28%

68%

32%
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Congressional District

Base

1st| 2nd] 3rd| 4th| 5th

Base

Congressional District

1st| 2nd| 3rd| 4th| 5th

NPV or EC?

gets the most votes
in all 50 states

College system

The candidate who | 71% 74% 69% 60%

The current Hectoral |29% 26% 31% 40%

More Important that
Candidate Who Wins
State Gets Its
Electoral Votes or
That NPV Winner is
Elected?

It's more important

0 guarantee that the
randidate who recei-
ves the most popul-
ar votes in all 50 sta-
tes becomes Presi...

It's more important
that astate's electo-
ral votes be cast for
the presidential can-
didate who receives
the most popular ...

67%

33%

72% 64% 76% 63% 60%

28% 36% 24% 37% 40%
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survey of 1,018 Connecticut voters
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